BrE

MR BE IR

=X A

BEM ORI

AR 1R = e

RIRYENE

Chinese New Year Menu
Tuawinetvnsirda
Lobster, Abalone Lo Hei Salad, Assorted Vegetable

dandaniranauuina

Salmon Lo Hei Salad, Homemade Sauce

thaatvman ldluiduain
Crispy Sesame Puff, Molten Salted Egg Yolk

W aNagUNNTNN R
Wok-Fried Minced Oyster, Chinese Preserved Meat,

Prawn Cracker

ilawnenSatddaunsnlng

Roasted French Lamb Belly, Peppercorns, Coriander

fafinnIauausangln
Wok-Fried Tiger Prawn, Chinese Cabbage

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

WERYIEH, BRERMBHHME. MATEMFIE 10% KRFHEN 7% HBUTR.

415 (4 pcs)

4200

2288

220

999

890

990



SrE

BT HEE IO PO R 45

ﬁ

T BRENRER

REzE—F

ffe B2 MR AR oK

EEFERESR

=

7

A

AN

Chinese New Year Menu

Hafndavne
Wok-Fried Rainbow Cauliflower, Termite Mushroom,

Bean Curd Skin

nINNsHaAI a9
Stir-Fried Lobster, Rainbow Quinoa

dTasevyavtinfvdulzsn
BBQ Pork Rib, Pineapple Honey Sauce

Tnvanuunswe
Stuffed Crispy Chicken, Abalone, Fish Maw, Sea Cucumber,
Glutinous Rice, Chinese Preserved Meat

Uanndavduilaniisuinngasls
Braised Yellow Croaker Fish, Shanghainese Rice Cake

Please inform staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

WERYIEH, BRERMBHHME. MATEMFIE 10% KRFHEN 7% HBUTR.

580

1990

520

2980

2980



