新春菜譜 Chinese New Year Menu

鮑魚龍蝦撈起	โหลเห่กุ้งมังกรเป๋าฮื้อ Lobster, Abalone Lo Hei Salad, Assorted Vegetable		4200
三文魚撈起	สลัดปลาแชลมอนมงคล Salmon Lo Hei Salad, Homemade Sauce		2288
黃金流心煎堆	บัวลอยงาทอดไส้ไข่เค็มลาวา Crispy Sesame Puff, Molten Salted Egg Yolk	4件 (4 pcs)	220
金蠔鬆脆蝦盞	เมี่ยงหอยนางรมผัด Wok-Fried Minced Oyster, Chinese Preserved Meat, Prawn Cracker		999
胡椒烤焗羊腩	เนื้อแกะฝรั่งเศสอบพริกไทย Roasted French Lamb Belly, Peppercorns, Coriander		890
虎蝦扒津膽	ผัดผักกาดขาวอบยอดซุปกุ้ง Wok-Fried Tiger Prawn, Chinese Cabbage		990

新春菜譜 Chinese New Year Menu

鮮腐竹雞樅菌炒四色椰菜	ผัดผักสี่สหาย Wok-Fried Rainbow Cauliflower, Termite Mushroom, Bean Curd Skin	580
五色藜麥炒龍蝦	กุ้งมังกรผัดควินัวสายรุ้ง Stir-Fried Lobster, Rainbow Quinoa	1990
鳳梨燒一字骨	ซี่โครงหมูอบน้ำผึ้งสับปะรด BBQ Pork Rib, Pineapple Honey Sauce	520
脆皮海味糯米雞	ไก่ทอดขุมทรัพย์ Stuffed Crispy Chicken, Abalone, Fish Maw, Sea Cucumber, Glutinous Rice, Chinese Preserved Meat	2980
上海年糕燒黃魚	ปลาเหลืองจีนนึ่งเหนียนเกาเซี่ยงไฮ้ Braised Yellow Croaker Fish, Shanghainese Rice Cake	2980